Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
The compact design of the 19” Wall Mounting Cabinets make them ideal for smaller networks and work groups. The cabinets are available
in various sizes and are supplied fully assembled. Each cabinet comprises a welded steel frame and adjustable front and rear 19” mounting
profiles. Cable access positions with removable plates are situated in the top and bottom of the cabinet. The cabinets feature a ventilation
slots in the top, have a lockable glass front door, and removable, lockable side panels (barrel locks). The cabinet is finished in a high quality
attractive black.
Cabinets
Wall Mounting Cabinets - RackyRax Pro Range
Features & Benefits
• Ventilated top
• Adjustable mounting posts
• Removable, lockable side panels (barrel locks)
• Cable entry with sliding cover in base and top
• Lockable glass front door
• Supplied fully assembled
• Can be supplied flat pack
• Barrel locks on the side panels
Technical Data
Colour RAL 9005 Black colour
Standards ISO9001-2015
TS EN 61587-1 :2012, 5.2.1 and 5.2.2
CE According the IEC/ISO 17050 – EN 62208:2011
& EN 60335-1
Material Sheet Steel, DIN EN 10130-99 / DC-01 6112 /
DC-7122
IP Rating IP20
Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
Part Number
550 x 450
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Max Internal
Depth
RR-W1-6-G 6U 550 450 348 410
RR-W1-9-G 9U 550 450 481 410
RR-W1-12-G 12U 550 450 615 410
RR-W1-15-G 15U 550 450 748 410
RR-W1-18-G 18U 550 450 881 410
Part Number
550 x 550
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Max Internal
Depth
RR-W2-6-G 6U 550 550 348 510
RR-W2-9-G 9U 550 550 481 510
RR-W2-12-G 12U 550 550 615 510
RR-W2-15-G 15U 550 550 748 510
RR-W2-18-G 18U 550 550 881 510
RR-W2-21-G 21U 50 550 1015 510
Part Number
600 x 450
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Max Internal
Depth
RR-W3-6-G 6U 600 450 348 410
RR-W3-9-G 9U 600 450 481 410
RR-W3-12-G 12U 600 450 615 410
RR-W3-15-G 15U 600 450 748 410
RR-W3-18-G 18U 600 450 881 410
RR-W3-21-G 21U 600 450 1015 410
Part Number
600 x 550
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Max Internal
Depth
RR-W4-6-G 6U 600 550 348 510
RR-W4-9-G 9U 600 550 481 510
RR-W4-12-G 12U 600 550 615 510
RR-W4-15-G 15U 600 550 748 510
RR-W4-18-G 18U 600 550 881 510
RR-W4-21-G 21U 600 550 1015 510
Part Number
600 x 600
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Max Internal
Depth
RR-W5-6-G 6U 600 600 348 560
RR-W5-9-G 9U 600 600 481 560
RR-W5-12-G 12U 600 600 615 560
RR-W5-15-G 15U 600 600 748 560
RR-W5-18-G 18U 600 600 881 560
RR-W5-21-G 21U 600 600 1015 560
Cabinets
Wall Mounting Cabinets - RackyRax Pro Range